

Commission Rate as on 01-03-2019 Rates are calculated per quantity / unit of the ordered item

FEE STRUCTURE	DESCRIPTION	DETAILS
Commission	 This fee is charged for use of Eassycart's marketplace platform. It is calculated as a percentage of the Order Item Value, which includes selling price and shipping charge paid by customer. It excludes discount offered by Seller. Commission rates vary by Category and sub-category. Commission is not charged in case of customer or courier returns. 	** % of item value (** Refers to Selected Category/Sub Category/Product)

Shipping Charges:

Provider	Α	В	С	D	E	COD	COD%
ehivery	₹38.00	₹47.00	₹56.00	₹65.00	₹77.00	₹43.00	2%
FedEx	₹60.00	₹60.00	₹60.00	₹60.00	₹60.00	₹62.00	2%

^{**}Air rates shown above are for 500 gm shipment and are inclusive of all charges and taxes

Surface Rates							
FedEx	₹18.00	₹18.00	₹20.00	₹20.00	₹20.00	₹68.00	2%

^{**}Surface rates shown above are for 1 kg shipment and are inclusive of all charges and taxes

A-Intra City B-Intra Zone (Region) C-Inter Metro D-ROI (Rest of India) E-Special Destinations (North East, J&K)



- 1. Important Terms
- 2. The prices are inclusive of GST.
- 3. The above pricing are subject to change based on fuel surcharges and courier company base rates.
- 4. Dead/Dry weight or volumetric weight whichever is higher should be taken into consideration while calculating the rates. Volumetric weight is calculated as (Length x Breath x Height) / (dimensional factor). Dimensional factor varies from 2700 to 5000 cm3/kg as stated by respective logistics partner.
- 5. Other Charges like Octroi charges, state entry tax and fees, address correction charges if applicable shall be charged extra.
- 6. For shipments via Ecom Express, transit to upcountry locations and rest of state locations will be charged extra Rs 5 per 500 gm and Rs 15 per 500 gm respectively, in addition to the base freight.
- 7. RTO (return to origin) shipment will be charged differently from the forward delivery rate.
- 8. If the order value (in INR) per kilo exceeds INR 5000, then 0.5% of the order value will be additional to freight charges.
- 9. For any queries please contact support@eassycart.com
- 10. The maximum liability if any is limited to whatever compensation the logistics partner offers to Company in event of a claim by the Merchant, provided such claim is raised by the Merchant within one month from the date of such damage or loss or theft.
- 11. Eassycart Shipping partner shall not assist in shipping goods that come under the category of prohibited, dangerous goods or restricted good.

**Disclaimer: Eassycart rate card does not contain rates from all our logistics partner.

Categories	Fees(incl GST)		
Miscellaneous	14.00%		
Automotive	10.00%		
Electronics	7.00%		
Electronic Accessories	13.00%		
Fashion & Accessories	14.00%		
Toys & Media	13.00%		
Babies	14.00%		
Beauty & Health care	12.00%		
Home & Kitchen	13.00%		
Hardware's	10.00%		
Pets worlds	12.00%		
Sports	13.00%		